
Bo rouah No Ward NO St reet No 

Star1ee 

2 

Nature of Uee 

Quarterly 
BOVrab Aridge 

Tax at leviablh 
OD the AV 

11 

083 

2.84 

D.8 

7.03 

17.55 
75.39 

25 

Nape and addrese of oner and/ar 

pereon 1liable to pay cansolidated rate 

Oraer: MT. CEI TRALEKHA BANERJEA 

Address: 18/1, NEPAL BEATTACEARJEE 
STREET, KOLKATA . 

AV vbere 

Plot 

Pxoport 1oOate 

applicable 

12 

(30 Sq.N.) 

PremisesNo 

18/1 

Area 

Covered 

(in 6q. Ft.) 

13 

2144 

Land Area: COttah ),Chatak 15,6qrt 31 

Proportionate ot 

Quarterly Rate surcharge 

14 

Ploor 

NEPAL BHATTACHARJEE STREET 

(in Sq.Nt. ) 

Initial & dete 

Surcharge leviable under sc. 171(4) 

50 

of the 

H.A./Asctt 
makiog 

correctlon 

MUNICI PAL, ASSESSMENT HOOK 

LANDS AND BU1LDINGS 

ASSESSMENT DEPARTMENT 

AOunt ot 

Surcharge 

15 

Exenptlon, if any 

Annua1 veluat lon Assnt 

Art icle 

3 

2270 

5620 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

14040 

60310 

Bection 

u/e 

4 

16 

of 

Coneolidated 

rate 

nearest rupee) 

13.9 

19.4 

5 

33.4 

Gross nount payable 
per quarter Colunne 8 

or 10,11 & 15,1 
any (rounded off to tbe 

20 

81.00 

280.00 

1190.00 

1428.0o 

Name ot the 9treet 

Reeident lel Non Ree 

No of use rs 

PARTICUARS OP 'BuBIUEIT 'ALIRIATION 

Date ot alteratloo 
of Annual 

valuat ion (Col umn 

13/11/2003 

17 

28/06/2007 

24/08/2018 

13/12/2019 

Anount of 
general 

rebate 50 

u/e 215 (2) 

4.05 

14.00 

59.50 

71.40 

18 

Date of 

oflect of 

alterat 1on 

7 

Cleeeitied Ouner ship 

PARTICULARS o SUB8BOUT ALTRATIOs 

01/07/1999 
01/07/2005 

Net anount payable 

per quarter (rouaded 
otf to tha nearest 

rupee) 

01/07/2011 

01/04/2017 

9.1. 2020, 

77.00 

266.00 

1131.00 

1356.60 

Heritage 

Ialtial of 
ABses sment 

clerk/Head 
Aasistant 

19 

H.A. 

78.32 

Quaterly payable nount ot rabate 12 

Consol 1dated rate ay. u/e 171 (5) e 2s 
bf coasolidat ed rate 

272.57 

1172.34 

1426.00 

Pond 

AnDUal Valuation and Tax Cappieg undar Doit Area Ausesment Bystez are subject to veritioation and Fina1l deteDation b 

1/2017 

Initiel of 
Authant lcat iDg 

ottioar u/e 
191(4) 

20 

Assessee No 

1108325008 B4 

perative GR QuRrter 

uArter of 
lesuing ot reab 

or Supplenaatary 
Mlls as par 
altarat iona 

21 

Dy. Asesor 

(SoUo Corporstor 

al lovig rebate 
(Col. 8 ninu Col. 9) 

Anount after 

ARV 

ARV 

0000 

AKV 

10 

Rorarke 

22 

78.37 

272.57 

1172.3 
1420. 00 

o oompletion of pnding assN 
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